
Polk County Planning Board Regular Meeting Schedule January – December 2024 

 

 

MEETING DATE DAY/TIME 

PUBLIC NOTICE & 

AGENDA PACKET 

MAILOUT DEADLINE  

(7 day’s’ notice, unless 

additional notice required) 

APPLICANT DEADLINE: 

MINOR SUBDIVISION 

SUBDIVISION PLAT 

REVIEW 

 (15 day’s notice) 

APPLICANT DEADLINE: 

MAJOR SUBDIVISON 

REZONINGS & ORDINANCE 

TEXT REVISIONS 

 (30 day’s notice)  

January 11, 2024 
Thursday 
 5:30 pm 

Thursday, January 4 Wednesday, December 27 
Tuesday, December 12 
 4:30 pm 

February 8, 2024 
Thursday 
 5:30 pm 

Thursday, February 1 Wednesday, January 24 
Tuesday, January 9 
4:30 pm 

March 14, 2024 
Thursday 

 5:30 pm 
Thursday, March 7 Wednesday, February 28 

Tuesday, February 13 

4:30 pm 

April 11, 2024 
Thursday 
 5:30 pm 

Thursday, April 4 Wednesday, March 27 
Tuesday, March 12 
4:30 pm 

May 9, 2024 
Thursday 

 5:30 pm 
Thursday, May 2 Wednesday, April 24 

Tuesday, April 9 

4:30 pm 

June 13, 2024 
Thursday 
 5:30 pm 

Thursday, June 6 Wednesday, May 29 
Tuesday, May 14 
4:30 pm 

July 11, 2024 
Thursday 

 5:30 pm 
Thursday, July 4 Wednesday, June 26 

Tuesday, June 11 

4:30 pm 

August 8, 2024 
Thursday  
5:30 pm 

Thursday, August 1 Wednesday, July 24 
Tuesday, July 9 
4:30 pm 

September 12, 2024 
Thursday  

5:30 pm 
Thursday, September 5 Wednesday, August 28 

Tuesday, August 13 

4:30 pm 

October 10, 2024 
Thursday  
5:30 pm 

Thursday, October 3 Wednesday, September 25 
Tuesday, September 10 
4:30 pm 

November 14, 2024 
Thursday  

5:30 pm 
Thursday, November 7 Wednesday, October 30 

Tuesday, October 15 

4:30 pm 

December 12, 2024 
Thursday  
5:30 pm 

Thursday, December 5 Wednesday, November 27 
Tuesday, November 12 
4:30 pm 

                                                            

*Planning Board meetings are the 2nd Thursday of the month unless noted  

 

All regular meetings are held at in the Womack Building 

40 Court House Street, Columbus, North Carolina 

Please check the website polknc.org under Departments/Planning & Zoning for Agenda and/or meeting changes 
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